APPENDIX 1B

Property Owners Located within 1,000 feet of
the Power Plant Site




OGN WN R

PARCEL

0998 7020 001 10
099B 7020 001 08
0998 7020 001 09
0998 7020 001 11
099B 7050 001 09
099B 7050 001 10

OWNERFIRST

State Of California Department Of Fish & Game
Koco Llc

State Of California Department Of Fish & Game
James & Costanzo

Henry E & Diana M

Steve S & Puang J

parcels within 1000ft of site

OWNERLAST MAILNUMBER MAILSTREET MAILCITY

Koenig
Muller
Lee

1807
443
1807
539
3900
3643

13th St #103
Redcliff Dr
13th St #103
N Midway Rd
Roberts Rd
Ferry Ln

Sacramento
Redding
Sacramento
Tracy
Stockton
Fremont

MAILSTATE MAILZIP SITENUMB SITESTREET

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95811
96002
95811
95391
95206
94555

14511
14511

4901

Christensen Rd
Christensen Rd
Christensen Rd
Christensen Rd
Kelso Rd
Bruns Rd

SITECITY SITESTATE SITEZIP LANDUSE

Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94514
94550
94514
94514
94550
94550

PUB,PUBLIC AGENCIES,EXEMPT
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC
PUB,PUBLIC AGENCIES,EXEMPT
VACANT,RES LAND ZONED 4 UNITS
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC



©CONO D WNR

PARCEL

001 031 020

001 031 021

001 041 030

001 041 055

001 041 056

001 041 061

001 041 062
099B 7010 001 02
099B 7010 002 09
099B 7030 001 00
099B 7030 002 01
099B 7030 002 02

OWNERFIRST
Cheryl

California State Of
Byron-Bethany Irrigation D Byron-Bethany
Byron-Bethany Irrigation D Byron-Bethany
Byron-Bethany Irrigation D Byron-Bethany
Byron-Bethany Irrigation D Byron-Bethany

OWNERLAST
Rittmann

Manuel S & Diana K Vierra
Cheryl Rittmann
State Of California

Equity Group Livermore

P G & E Co 135-1-95-1
Gomes Marie Farms Inc

parcels within 500 ft of linear

MAILNUMBER MAILSTREET

3600
3180
1102
4070

1130

3180 Kennedy St
Po Box 7791 Rincon Annex
Po Box 160
Po Box 160
Po Box 160
Po Box 160
Valley Oak Dr
Kennedy St
Q St #6000
Spring Mountain Rd
Po Box 770000
Marian Ct

MAILCITY
Livermore
San Francisco
Byron

Byron

Byron

Byron
Brentwood
Livermore
Sacramento
Saint Helena
San Francisco
Tracy

MAILSTATE MAILZIP SITENUMBER

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94551
94120
94514
94514
94514
94514
94513
94551
95811
94574
94177
95376

100
112
115

6300

14750

SITESTREET SITECITY

Bruns Rd
Bruns Rd
Bruns Rd
Bethany Ln
Bethany Ln
Bethany Ln
Bruns Rd
Bruns Ave
Bruns Ave
Bruns Ave
Kelso Rd
Kelso Rd

Byron
Byron
Byron
Byron
Byron
Byron
Byron
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore
Livermore

SITESTATE SITEZIP LANDUSE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550

RUR,WITH OR WITHOUT STRUC,1-10 AC
GOV,GOVERNMENT OWNED
GOV,GOVERNMENT OWNED
AGR,PRESERVES

AGR,PRESERVES

AGR,PRESERVES

AGR,PRESERVES
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC
PUB,PUBLIC AGENCIES ,EXEMPT
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC
PUB,OWNED BY PUBLIC UTILITY
AGR,AGRICULTURE,MORE THAN 10 AC
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